
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team

Saturday 2/25/2017 10:30 AM Field 4 Stormtroopers Blue Angels

Saturday 3/4/2017 9:00 AM Field 4 Little Jedis Stormtroopers

Saturday 3/11/2017 9:00 AM CVC West Little Jedis Stormtroopers

Saturday 3/18/2017 10:30 AM Field 4 Bumblebees Stormtroopers

Saturday 3/25/2017 9:00 AM Field 4 Lil Turf Queens Stormtroopers

Saturday 4/8/2017 9:00 AM Field 4 Stormtroopers Lady Bombers

Sunday 4/9/2017 9:00 AM Field 4 Stormtroopers Camo Cookies

Saturday 4/15/2017 9:00 AM Field 4 Bumblebees Stormtroopers

Saturday 4/22/2017 10:30 AM Field 4 Stormtroopers Blue Diamonds

Saturday 4/29/2017 10:30 AM Field 4 Stormtroopers Lady Bombers

Stormtroopers


